NW g p 7 L) 11/27/2023

Dalton Airport Rehabilitation
NWGP, Inc. Dalton, GA
P.O.Box 578
Calhoun, GA 30703
Office: (706) 383-5314
Fax: (706) 383-5315
Cell:  (770) 542-8872 Phase 1 Change Order Requests
E-Mail: emcmanus@nwgpinc.com

ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE | SUBTOTAL TOTAL PRICE
NUMBER
Change Order #1 $ 3,906.55
Concrete Curb and Flume Removal 1.00 LS $ 3,906.55| $ 3,906.55
Time Extension Request 1 Day
Change Order #2 $ 6,390.00
Additional Soil Cement Mix Depth 6" 600.00 Sy 3 750 | $ 4,500.00
Additional Cement- Billed Under Item #17 9.00 cY S 210.00 | S 1,890.00
Time Extension Request 1 Day
Change Order #3 $ 80,716.48
Excavate and Haul off 36" of material- Billed under Item #10 428.00 cY 3 94.00 | $ 40,232.00
Geotextile Fabric 400.00 sy S 550 $ 2,200.00
#3 Stone 490.01 TONS $ 78.13 | $ 38,284.48
Time Extension Request-10-18 thru 10-30 12 Days
Change Order #4 $ 1,850.00
GPS Model/ Grade Change/ Layout 1.00 LS $ 1,850.00| $ 1,850.00
Time Extension Request 9-20 thru 10-9 (19 Days) 19 Days
Change Order #5 $ 107,804.00
Excavate and Haul off pipe spoils- Billed under item #10 506.00 cY $ 94.00 | $ 47,564.00
Backfill with Asphalt Millings 1004.00 TONS $ 60.00 | $ 60,240.00
Time Extension Request (2 Days) 2 Days
Total Phase 1 Change Order Requests 200,667.03
Proposed Time Extension _— 35 days
r
Signed: /. e Moo Date: 11/27/2023

Eli McManus, Project Manager

NWGP, Inc.

P.O. Box 578

Calhoun, GA 30703

Office: (706) 383-5314, ext. 150
Fax:  (706) 383-5315

Cell:  (770) 542-8872

E-Mail: emcmanus@nwgpinc.com

lofl



